
13 01 99  Yavapai Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

51,939.13$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

51,939.13$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

51,939.13$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

51,939.13$

407,188.09$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

407,188.09$
$
$

13 02 01  Prescott Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

421,505.86$
0.00$

421,505.86$
421,505.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

421,505.86$
0.00

421,505.86
421,505.86$

0.00$

3,369,519.89$
0.00$

3,369,519.89$
3,369,519.89$

$
$

13 02 09  Sedona-Oak Creek JUSD #9
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

92,327.11$
0.00$

92,327.11$
92,327.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

92,327.11$
0.00

92,327.11
92,327.11$

0.00$

738,063.34$
0.00$

738,063.34$
738,063.34$

$
$
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13 02 20  Bagdad Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

364.16$
0.00$

364.16$
364.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

364.16$
0.00

364.16
364.16$

0.00$

2,911.08$
0.00$

2,911.08$
2,911.08$

$
$

13 02 22  Humboldt Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,162,077.29$

284,311.40$
0.00$

284,311.40$
1,446,388.69$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,162,077.29$

284,311.40$
0.00

284,311.40
1,446,388.69$

4,190,127.59$

2,272,786.65$
0.00$

2,272,786.65$
6,462,914.24$

$
$

13 02 28  Camp Verde Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

198,271.74$

50,603.82$
0.00$

50,603.82$
248,875.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

198,271.74$

50,603.82$
0.00

50,603.82
248,875.56$

1,264,318.12$

404,527.23$
0.00$

404,527.23$
1,668,845.35$

$
$
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13 02 31  Ash Fork Joint Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28,640.33$

5,066.78$
0.00$

5,066.78$
33,707.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28,640.33$

5,066.78$
0.00

5,066.78
33,707.11$

222,034.62$

40,503.83$
0.00$

40,503.83$
262,538.45$

$
$

13 02 40  Seligman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

4,827.98$
0.00$

4,827.98$
4,827.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

4,827.98$
0.00

4,827.98
4,827.98$

0.00$

38,594.94$
0.00$

38,594.94$
38,594.94$

$
$

13 02 43  Mayer Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

166,458.13$

17,406.85$
0.00$

17,406.85$
183,864.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

166,458.13$

17,406.85$
0.00

17,406.85
183,864.98$

1,278,398.26$

139,150.41$
0.00$

139,150.41$
1,417,548.67$

$
$
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13 02 51  Chino Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

246,928.55$

117,935.68$
0.00$

117,935.68$
364,864.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

246,928.55$

117,935.68$
0.00

117,935.68
364,864.23$

1,282,808.70$

942,778.39$
0.00$

942,778.39$
2,225,587.09$

$
$

13 03 02  Williamson Valley Elementary School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

4,257.62$
0.00$

4,257.62$
4,257.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

4,257.62$
0.00

4,257.62
4,257.62$

0.00$

34,035.36$
0.00$

34,035.36$
34,035.36$

$
$

13 03 07  Walnut Grove Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

70.16$
0.00$

70.16$
70.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

70.16$
0.00

70.16
70.16$

0.00$

560.93$
0.00$

560.93$
560.93$

$
$
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13 03 15  Skull Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,602.04$

4,176.59$
0.00$

4,176.59$
10,778.63$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,602.04$

4,176.59$
0.00

4,176.59
10,778.63$

71,250.33$

33,387.68$
0.00$

33,387.68$
104,638.01$

$
$

13 03 17  Congress Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

18,765.60$

13,566.42$
0.00$

13,566.42$
32,332.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

18,765.60$

13,566.42$
0.00

13,566.42
32,332.02$

143,015.27$

108,450.02$
0.00$

108,450.02$
251,465.29$

$
$

13 03 23  Kirkland Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

29,668.95$

4,200.21$
0.00$

4,200.21$
33,869.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

29,668.95$

4,200.21$
0.00

4,200.21
33,869.16$

226,111.75$

33,576.47$
0.00$

33,576.47$
259,688.22$

$
$
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13 03 26  Beaver Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

95,738.84$

18,086.95$
0.00$

18,086.95$
113,825.79$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

95,738.84$

18,086.95$
0.00

18,086.95
113,825.79$

733,487.83$

144,587.14$
0.00$

144,587.14$
878,074.97$

$
$

13 03 35  Hillside Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,740.61$

486.17$
0.00$

486.17$
6,226.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

5,740.61$

486.17$
0.00

486.17
6,226.78$

43,749.98$

3,886.42$
0.00$

3,886.42$
47,636.40$

$
$

13 03 41  Crown King Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

735.52$
0.00$

735.52$
735.52$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

735.52$
0.00

735.52
735.52$

0.00$

5,879.72$
0.00$

5,879.72$
5,879.72$

$
$
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13 03 50  Canon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,190.33$

9,438.76$
0.00$

9,438.76$
42,629.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

33,190.33$

9,438.76$
0.00

9,438.76
42,629.09$

252,948.21$

75,453.43$
0.00$

75,453.43$
328,401.64$

$
$

13 03 52  Yarnell Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,919.30$

6,201.84$
0.00$

6,201.84$
15,121.14$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,919.30$

6,201.84$
0.00

6,201.84
15,121.14$

83,338.70$

49,577.53$
0.00$

49,577.53$
132,916.23$

$
$

13 04 03  Clarkdale-Jerome Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

91,927.04$

10,906.38$
0.00$

10,906.38$
102,833.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

91,927.04$

10,906.38$
0.00

10,906.38
102,833.42$

702,236.26$

87,185.59$
0.00$

87,185.59$
789,421.85$

$
$
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13 04 06  Cottonwood-Oak Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

322,809.70$

76,386.03$
0.00$

76,386.03$
399,195.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

322,809.70$

76,386.03$
0.00

76,386.03
399,195.73$

1,699,232.62$

610,630.29$
0.00$

610,630.29$
2,309,862.91$

$
$

13 05 04  Mingus Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

73,267.11$

87,013.57$
0.00$

87,013.57$
160,280.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

73,267.11$

87,013.57$
0.00

87,013.57
160,280.68$

183,092.95$

695,586.86$
0.00$

695,586.86$
878,679.81$

$
$

13 08 01  Valley Academy for Career and Technology Education
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

44,318.97$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

44,318.97$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

44,318.97$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

44,318.97$

347,750.77$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

347,750.77$
$
$
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13 08 02  Mountain Institute JTED
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

101,106.49$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

101,106.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

101,106.49$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

101,106.49$

804,272.04$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

804,272.04$
$
$

Yavapai County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,686,370.15$

1,229,875.86$
0.00$

1,229,875.86$
3,916,246.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,686,370.15$

1,229,875.86$
0.00

1,229,875.86
3,916,246.01$

13,935,362.09$

9,831,633.20$
0.00$

9,831,633.20$
23,766,995.29$

$
$
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